@ UNIversiape  owing Center Canoe Sprint

4 KAZAN LleHTp rpe6HbIx BMAOB cropTa pebns Ha Gangapkax v kKaHo3
201 3 Canoe Single (C1) 1000m Men's
C1 1000M Myx4uHbl
RUSSIA SAT 13 JUL 2013
* WK Heat 1
MpeaBaputenbHbli aTan 1
Results
PeaynbTatsl Race 4
Rank Lane NOC Bib Name 250m 500m 750m 1000m
1 5 HUN KISS Tamas 59.89 (4) 2:03.59 (3) 3:06.93 (2) 4:09.556 (1) F
1:03.70 (3) 1:03.34 (2) 1:02.620 2)
1.14 2.33 1.19
2 6 KAZ YEMELYANOV Sergey 58.75 (1) 2:01.26 (1) 3:05.74 (1) 4:11.236 2 F
1:02.51 1) 1:04.48 (4) 1:05.490 (4)
1.680
3 7 MDA RUSU Pavel 59.39 (2) 2:02.74 (2) 3:08.84 (3) 4:12.292 3) F
1:03.35 2) 1:06.10 (5) 1:03.450 (3)
0.64 1.48 3.10 2.736
4 4 CZE DRAHOKOUPIL Dan 1:00.89 (5) 2:07.44 (5) 3:11.49 (4) 4:13.174 (4) SF
1:06.55 (6) 1:04.05 (3) 1:01.680 (1)
2.14 6.18 5.75 3.618
5 8 KOR KIM Yiyeol 59.80 (3) 2:06.21 (4) 3:15.99 (5) 4:30.296 (5) SF
1:06.41 (5) 1:09.78 (6) 1:14.300 (5)
1.05 4.95 10.25 20.740
6 2 JPN OSHIRO Kaiki 1:03.42 (6) 2:27.70 (8) 3:23.75 (6) 4:38.075 (6) SF
1:24.28 (8) 56.05 (1) 1:14.320 (6)
4.67 26.44 18.01 28.519
7 1 KGZ KHRAPUNOQV Danil 1:07.09 (7) 2:21.43 (7) 3:42.43 (7) 5:00.596 (7) SF
1:14.34 (7) 1:21.00 (7) 1:18.160 (7)
8.34 20.17 36.69 51.040
8 3 BRA ANDERLE Djornes 1:09.56 (8) 2:13.46 (6) 3:48.90 (8) 5:09.106 (8) 7?7
1:03.90 (4) 1:35.44 (8) 1:20.200 (8)
10.81 12.20 43.16 59.550
Progression System 1/3 to Final, 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest out
Chief Official: BLR SHABLYKA Siarhei Chief Finish Official: RUS ROMANOVA Marina
Chief Judge: RUS KULESHOVA Olga Course Umpire: LTU ALEKRINSKIS Aleksandras
Starter: POL WISNIEWSKI Bartosz Course Umpire: RUS TRIDRIKH Rostislav
| Air Temperature: 24.5°C | Water Temperature: 26.0°C | Humidity: 46.0%

LEGEND
?? May qualify by time °C Degree Celsius SF Qualified for Semi-finals
Timing and Results provided by Ed TISSOT
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